SIDDHARTH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HISAR PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 2023-24				
1	Chairperson	Mrs. Pushpa Sihag	Female	Principal
2	Vice-Chairperson	Mrs. Nisha Sharma	Female	Vice-Principal
3	Secretary	Mrs. Meera	Female	Adminstrator
Sr. No.	Designation	Name of Members	Gender	Description
1	Teacher Member	Deepti	Female	Pre-Primary Teacher Representative
2	Teacher Member	Anju Nagpal	Female	Primary Teacher Representative
3	Teacher Member	Rajni	Female	Upper Primary Teacher Representative
4	Teacher Member	Bhavna	Female	Secondary Senior Secondary Teacher Representative
5	Parent Member	Simran	Female	Parent Representative
6	Parent Member	Manoj Chugh	Male	Parent Representative
7	Parent Member	Gunjan	Female	Parent Representative
8	Parent Member	Mamta Khanna	Female	Parent Representative
9	Parent Member	Anjali	Female	Parent Representative
10	Parent Member	Vinita	Female	Parent Representative
11	Parent Member	Parteek Godara	Female	Parent Representative
12	Parent Member	Sapna	Female	Parent Representative
13	Parent Member	Deepshikha	Female	Parent Representative
14	Parent Member	Parveen	Male	Parent Representative
15	Parent Member	Shiv Kumar	Male	Parent Representative

PRINCIPAL

Siddharth International Scheel (6,5 K.M. Stone) Dabra Road. HISAR - (Haryana).